Time
2:45
2:15
4:59
3:05
3:27
4:32
3:47
3:49
6:15
3:12
4:04
3:42
7:42
2:50
2:39
4:58
3:35
3:09
3:03
2:51
3:01
4:47
4:.07
4:04
6:21
4:51
3:09
2:38
4:18
3:53

3:.07

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
The Journeymen

Rolling Stone

Texas Piano Man

American Love Song

American Love Song

Patty Griffin

Patty Griffin

Patty Griffin

Double Time

On The Track

On The Track

South Texas Swing

Long Time... Seldom Scene
Ramble Man, Ramble

Ramble Man, Ramble

Up The Flatland Stairs

Low Down Violet Crown

The Texcentrics

Keep An Eye On The Sky
White Album [Esher Demos]
White Album [Esher Demos]
White Album [Esher Demos]
Secularia

Secularia

Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...
Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4
Remembers The Alamo

Tides Of A Teardrop

Tides Of A Teardrop

— Jun 1 2019 Random Routes
—— 42 songs, 2.6 hours, 862.7 MB
Name
1 Junco Partner
2 Chase The Rising Sun
3 Banks of the Guadalupe
4 Topo Chico
5 Time For My Mind
6 Wolves
7 Coins
8 Boys From Tralee
9 The Wheel
10 Shine On Harvest Moon
11 Ain't Misbehavin' (I'm Savin' My Love Fo...
12 My Walking Stick
13 Radio Broadcast
14 What Am I Doin' Hangin' Round
15 Poor Boy's Medley (instr.)
16 American Ramble (instr.)
17 The Early Days
18 Seven Bridges Road
19 The Best Me
20 Femme Fatale (demo)
21 BackIn The U.S.S.R. [Esher Demo]
22 Dear Prudence [Esher Demo]
23 Revolution [Esher Demo]
24 Through The Looking Glass
25 Emmanuelle
26 The Night Comes On
27 If It Be Your Will
28 Red River Valley
29 New San Antonio Rose
30 Into The Sun
31 Lonely All The Time
32 Suspended In Heaven

4:13

Tides Of A Teardrop

Artist

Richard Hayes
The Journeymen
Pauline Reese
Robert Ellis
Ryan Bingham
Ryan Bingham
Patty Griffin
Patty Griffin
Patty Griffin
Leon Redbone
Leon Redbone
Leon Redbone

Adolph Hofner

The Seldom Scene

Lukas Read
Lukas Read

Bob Livingston
Water & Rust
The Texcentrics
Big Star

The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles
Eliza Gilkyson
Eliza Gilkyson
Jennifer Warnes
Jennifer Warnes

Bob Wills

Asleep At The Wheel

Mandolin Orange
Mandolin Orange

Mandolin Orange
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Jun 1 2019 Random Routes

Name

Rocky Road

Don't Think About Her
Who Was That Man?
A House Like That
Houses of the Holy
Blackwing Butterfly
Helpless Again

You Just Can't Quit
Friend Of The Devil

Wobbles

Time
3:24
2:58
3:04
403
3:42
4:.07
4:34
2:22
3:24

331

Album

Party Of One (remaster)

Party Of One (remaster)

Party Of One (remaster)
Breathe

Breathe

Thin Line

Thin Line

Bright Lights & Country Music
The Very Best Of Grateful Dead

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

Jean Synodinos
Jean Synodinos
Noelle Hampton
Noelle Hampton
Rick Nelson
Grateful Dead

Benmont Tench
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