Jun 1 2019 Random Routes 42 songs, 2.6 hours, 862.7 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Chase The Rising Sun	2:15	The Journeymen	The Journeymen
3 Banks of the Guadalupe	4:59	Rolling Stone	Pauline Reese
4 Topo Chico	3:05	Texas Piano Man	Robert Ellis
5 Time For My Mind	3:27	American Love Song	Ryan Bingham
6 Wolves	4:32	American Love Song	Ryan Bingham
7 Coins	3:47	Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
8 Boys From Tralee	3:49	Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
9 The Wheel	6:15	Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
10 Shine On Harvest Moon	3:12	Double Time	Leon Redbone
11 Ain't Misbehavin' (I'm Savin' My Love Fo	4:04	On The Track	Leon Redbone
12 My Walking Stick	3:42	On The Track	Leon Redbone
13 Radio Broadcast	7:42	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
14 What Am I Doin' Hangin' Round	2:50	Long Time Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
15 Poor Boy's Medley (instr.)	2:39	Ramble Man, Ramble	Lukas Read
16 American Ramble (instr.)	4:58	Ramble Man, Ramble	Lukas Read
17 The Early Days	3:35	Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
18 Seven Bridges Road	3:09	Low Down Violet Crown	Water & Rust
19 The Best Me	3:03	The Texcentrics	The Texcentrics
20 Femme Fatale (demo)	2:51	Keep An Eye On The Sky	Big Star
21 Back In The U.S.S.R. [Esher Demo]	3:01	White Album [Esher Demos]	The Beatles
22 Dear Prudence [Esher Demo]	4:47	White Album [Esher Demos]	The Beatles
23 Revolution [Esher Demo]	4:07	White Album [Esher Demos]	The Beatles
24 Through The Looking Glass	4:04	Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
25 Emmanuelle	6:21	Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
26 The Night Comes On	4:51	Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
27 If It Be Your Will	3:09	Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
28 Red River Valley	2:38	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
29 New San Antonio Rose	4:18	Remembers The Alamo	Asleep At The Wheel
30 Into The Sun	3:53	Tides Of A Teardrop	Mandolin Orange
31 Lonely All The Time	3:07	Tides Of A Teardrop	Mandolin Orange
32 Suspended In Heaven	4:13	Tides Of A Teardrop	Mandolin Orange

Jun 1 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Rocky Road	3:24 Party Of One (remaster)	Nick Lowe
34 Don't Think About Her	2:58 Party Of One (remaster)	Nick Lowe
35 Who Was That Man?	3:04 Party Of One (remaster)	Nick Lowe
36 A House Like That	4:03 Breathe	Jean Synodinos
37 Houses of the Holy	3:42 Breathe	Jean Synodinos
38 Blackwing Butterfly	4:07 Thin Line	Noelle Hampton
39 Helpless Again	4:34 Thin Line	Noelle Hampton
40 You Just Can't Quit	2:22 Bright Lights & Country Music	Rick Nelson
41 Friend Of The Devil	3:24 The Very Best Of Grateful Dead	Grateful Dead
42 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench